HWA2 P4 PA

78 Adamson, Quincy
79 Adamson, Quincy
75 Alworth, Quentin
76 Alworth, Quentin
96 Antiago, Samuel V
97 Antiago, Samuel V
118 Aromnor, Zeb Z
59 B, Mary Ellen
27 Barker, David D
115 Barker, Yvonne Y
116 Barker, Yvonne Y
111 Barlow, William A
112 Barlow, William W
60 Beaufort, mary B
82 Becker, Robert B
10 Benton, Barbara B
34 Bock, Douglas B
14 Bordoloi, Bijoy
15 Bordoloi, Bijoy
12 Boudreaux, Beverly
11 Brandon, Betty
44 Britney, Gina T
47 Cathrina, llama Q
53 Chan, Krakatoa L
113 Clinton, William W
73 Courtney, Paul P

Accounts Recievable Clerk
Accounts Recievable Clerk
Purchase Clerk

Purchase Clerk

Account Payable Clerk
Account Payable Clerk
Server Analyst

Account Payable Lead
S&R Chief

Engineer

Engineer

ITI

Parking and Roads Chief
QA Analyst

Maintenance Chief
Production Control Analyst
CEO

S&M Manager

Marketing Manager
Quiality Assurance Manager
Research Director
Operations Lead

DBA

Operations Library

Tool Design Chief
Accounts Recievable Clerk

Finanace

Finanace
Purchasing
Purchasing
Accounts Recievable
Accounts Recievable
IT Infrastructure
Accounts Payable
Shipping and Recieving
Engineering
Engineering

IT Infrastructure
Maintenance
Quiality Assurance
Maintenance
Product Control
CEO

Sales and Marketing
Marketing

Quiality Assurance
Research
Operations

Data Amdinistration
Operations

Tool Design
Finanace

02/28/2005
02/28/2005
07/15/2005
07/15/2005
08/15/2005
08/15/2005
09/12/2006
07/01/2004
02/23/2004
05/21/2005
05/21/2005
06/16/2005
04/23/2005
09/15/2006
08/24/2004
09/21/2004
01/29/2002
02/15/2002
01/01/2007
09/15/2006
07/15/2002
04/26/2005
08/30/2005
05/01/2006
08/01/2003
09/01/2004



74 Courtney, Paul P

22 Crawford, Clyde

67 Drew, Nancy N

18 Earnhardt, Bonny F

23 Ezzra, Danny K

24 Ezzra, Danny K

51 Fallow, Juliet J

35 Farnhardt, Earnest E

42 Fender, Freddy R

85 Flack, Roberta G

43 Funk, Gilbert

80 Gateway, Ricardo S

81 Gateway, Ricardo S
101 geally, Thomas O
102 geally, Thomas O
103 geally, Thomas O

52 Germain, Keith K
110 Graff, Victor D

45 Grant, Gregory

36 Greathouse, Elizabeth T

65 Gullins, Mildred

66 Gullins, Mildred

39 Gutenhimer, Frank F

40 Gutenhimer, Frank F

41 Henderson, Frank Z

88 Howard, Ronald |

89 Howard, Ronald I

58 Kima, Linda L

Accounts Recievable Clerk
QA Analyst

Sales Projection analyst
Design Specialist

Shipping and Receiving Clerk
Shipping and Receiving Clerk

Tool Designer

Senior Engineer
Operator

CIO

Purchase Chief

Account Payable Clerk
Account Payable Clerk
Production Line operator
Production Line operator
Production Line operator
Mold template constructor
Ground Keeper
Research analyst
Software Engineer
Application developer
Application developer
Engineer

Engineer

Electrical Chief
Application developer
Application developer
Marketing analyst

Finanace

Quiality Assurance
Sales
Development

Shipping and Recieving
Shipping and Recieving

Tool Design
Engineering
Operations
Information Services
Purchasing
Accounts Recievable
Accounts Recievable
Production
Production
Production

Tool Design
Maintenance
Research
Development
Development
Development
Engineering
Engineering
Facilities
Development
Development
Marketing

Start Date

09/01/2004
02/24/2005
03/01/2004
04/09/2006
07/30/2006
07/30/2006
09/01/2003
03/01/2003
09/01/2004
04/07/2005
06/14/2005
08/01/2004
08/01/2004
03/24/2006
03/24/2006
03/24/2006
09/01/2003
02/03/2005
11/15/2004
10/10/2006
04/01/2006
04/01/2006
06/15/2004
06/15/2004
09/01/2006
12/01/2004
12/01/2004
03/21/2002



83 Klepper, Robert
56 LakesShore, Lillian W
57 LakesShore, Lillian W
108 Lanquish, Vanna A
109 Lanquish, Vanna A
5 Mathic, Albert A
6 Mathic, Albert A
105 Nicharga, Uley U
106 Nicharga, Uley U
86 North, Roberta O
87 North, Roberta O
68 Novitate, Norman N
69 Novitate, Norman N
70 Novitate, Norman N
46 Palmer, Harold
90 Pappa, Rudolph F
91 Pappa, Rudolph F
92 Pappa, Rudolph F
54 Pratt, Leslie L
104 Quattromani, Toni A
26 Ravson, Darlene E
1 Reed, Adam A
31 Reinhardt, Denny
84 Schultheis, Robert A
50 Sears, James J
100 Semper, Teresa
7 Smith, Alyssa M
99 Smith, Susan A

Mainframe Operator
Mainframe Operator
Mainframe Operator
Mainframe Operator
Shipping and Receiving Clerk
Shipping and Receiving Clerk
Shipping and Receiving Clerk
Shipping and Receiving Clerk
Application developer
Application developer
Production Line operator
Production Line operator
Production Line operator
Research Statistition
Production Line operator
Production Line operator
Production Line operator
Facilities and Maintenance Director
Marketing Manager

Network programmer

Chief of inventory Control
Purchase Chief

Sales Manager

Executive Administrator
Building chief

ITO

ITD

Finanace

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Shipping and Recieving
Shipping and Recieving
Shipping and Recieving
Shipping and Recieving
Development
Development
Production

Production

Production

Research

Production

Production

Production

Facilities and Maintenance
Marketing
Development
Inventory Management
Purchasing

Sales

Executive General and Administration
Facilities

Operations
Development

Start Date

04/24/2003
08/13/2005
08/13/2005
12/15/2006
12/15/2006
07/15/2005
07/15/2005
06/22/2006
06/22/2006
04/12/2006
04/12/2006
04/17/2005
04/17/2005
04/17/2005
12/01/2004
07/21/2006
07/21/2006
07/21/2006
02/25/2006
03/01/2002
10/01/2005
03/15/2005
07/15/2006
08/25/2003
08/15/2005
12/03/2004
07/17/2004
03/27/2003



37 Sumner, Elizabeth

17 Thornton, Billy B

8 Toeble, Andrew A
72 Understreet, Orville

98 Vonlay, Sandy M
38 Webber, Eugene
9 Widley, Arthur C
71 Winters, Opal
114 Young, Yancey
117 Young, Yvonne E
61 Zumwalt, Mary S

Chief R&D
Engineering Chief
Production Chief
Operator Lead

Customer satisfaction analyst
Director of Manufacturing

Firwall 1A analyst
Sales promotion chief
Network Analyst
Facilities Chief

Accounts Recievable Lead

Engineering
Production
Operations
Marketing
Manufacturing

IT Infrastructure
Sales

IT Infrastructure
Facilities

Accounts Recievable

Start Date

Research and Development

05/03/2002
07/31/2002
07/14/2004
07/07/2003
09/15/2002
08/24/2003
12/15/2006
04/15/2003
06/23/2005
01/13/2003
06/02/2004



