HWA2_P4_PA

per#	Name	Position	Organization	Start Date
78	Adamson, Quincy	Accounts Recievable Clerk	Finanace	02/28/2005
79	Adamson, Quincy	Accounts Recievable Clerk	Finanace	02/28/2005
75	Alworth, Quentin	Purchase Clerk	Purchasing	07/15/2005
76	Alworth, Quentin	Purchase Clerk	Purchasing	07/15/2005
96	Antiago, Samuel V	Account Payable Clerk	Accounts Recievable	08/15/2005
97	Antiago, Samuel V	Account Payable Clerk	Accounts Recievable	08/15/2005
118	Aromnor, Zeb Z	Server Analyst	IT Infrastructure	09/12/2006
59	B, Mary Ellen	Account Payable Lead	Accounts Payable	07/01/2004
27	Barker, David D	S&R Chief	Shipping and Recieving	02/23/2004
115	Barker, Yvonne Y	Engineer	Engineering	05/21/2005
116	Barker, Yvonne Y	Engineer	Engineering	05/21/2005
111	Barlow, William A	ITI	IT Infrastructure	06/16/2005
112	Barlow, William W	Parking and Roads Chief	Maintenance	04/23/2005
60	Beaufort, mary B	QA Analyst	Quality Assurance	09/15/2006
82	Becker, Robert B	Maintenance Chief	Maintenance	08/24/2004
10	Benton, Barbara B	Production Control Analyst	Product Control	09/21/2004
34	Bock, Douglas B	CEO	CEO	01/29/2002
14	Bordoloi, Bijoy	S&M Manager	Sales and Marketing	02/15/2002
15	Bordoloi, Bijoy	Marketing Manager	Marketing	01/01/2007
12	Boudreaux, Beverly	Quality Assurance Manager	Quality Assurance	09/15/2006
11	Brandon, Betty	Research Director	Research	07/15/2002
44	Britney, Gina T	Operations Lead	Operations	04/26/2005
47	Cathrina, Ilama Q	DBA	Data Amdinistration	08/30/2005
53	Chan, Krakatoa L	Operations Library	Operations	05/01/2006
113	Clinton, William W	Tool Design Chief	Tool Design	08/01/2003
73	Courtney, Paul P	Accounts Recievable Clerk	Finanace	09/01/2004

per#	Name	Position	Organization	Start Date
74	Courtney, Paul P	Accounts Recievable Clerk	Finanace	09/01/2004
22	Crawford, Clyde	QA Analyst	Quality Assurance	02/24/2005
67	Drew, Nancy N	Sales Projection analyst	Sales	03/01/2004
18	Earnhardt, Bonny F	Design Specialist	Development	04/09/2006
23	Ezzra, Danny K	Shipping and Receiving Clerk	Shipping and Recieving	07/30/2006
24	Ezzra, Danny K	Shipping and Receiving Clerk	Shipping and Recieving	07/30/2006
51	Fallow, Juliet J	Tool Designer	Tool Design	09/01/2003
35	Farnhardt, Earnest E	Senior Engineer	Engineering	03/01/2003
42	Fender, Freddy R	Operator	Operations	09/01/2004
85	Flack, Roberta G	CIO	Information Services	04/07/2005
43	Funk, Gilbert	Purchase Chief	Purchasing	06/14/2005
80	Gateway, Ricardo S	Account Payable Clerk	Accounts Recievable	08/01/2004
81	Gateway, Ricardo S	Account Payable Clerk	Accounts Recievable	08/01/2004
101	geally, Thomas O	Production Line operator	Production	03/24/2006
102	geally, Thomas O	Production Line operator	Production	03/24/2006
103	geally, Thomas O	Production Line operator	Production	03/24/2006
52	Germain, Keith K	Mold template constructor	Tool Design	09/01/2003
110	Graff, Victor D	Ground Keeper	Maintenance	02/03/2005
45	Grant, Gregory	Research analyst	Research	11/15/2004
36	Greathouse, Elizabeth T	Software Engineer	Development	10/10/2006
65	Gullins, Mildred	Application developer	Development	04/01/2006
66	Gullins, Mildred	Application developer	Development	04/01/2006
39	Gutenhimer, Frank F	Engineer	Engineering	06/15/2004
40	Gutenhimer, Frank F	Engineer	Engineering	06/15/2004
41	Henderson, Frank Z	Electrical Chief	Facilities	09/01/2006
88	Howard, Ronald I	Application developer	Development	12/01/2004
89	Howard, Ronald I	Application developer	Development	12/01/2004
58	Kima, Linda L	Marketing analyst	Marketing	03/21/2002

per#	Name	Position	Organization	Start Date
83	Klepper, Robert	CFO	Finanace	04/24/2003
56	LakesShore, Lillian W	Mainframe Operator	Operations	08/13/2005
57	LakesShore, Lillian W	Mainframe Operator	Operations	08/13/2005
108	Lanquish, Vanna A	Mainframe Operator	Operations	12/15/2006
109	Lanquish, Vanna A	Mainframe Operator	Operations	12/15/2006
5	Mathic, Albert A	Shipping and Receiving Clerk	Shipping and Recieving	07/15/2005
6	Mathic, Albert A	Shipping and Receiving Clerk	Shipping and Recieving	07/15/2005
105	Nicharga, Uley U	Shipping and Receiving Clerk	Shipping and Recieving	06/22/2006
106	Nicharga, Uley U	Shipping and Receiving Clerk	Shipping and Recieving	06/22/2006
86	North, Roberta O	Application developer	Development	04/12/2006
87	North, Roberta O	Application developer	Development	04/12/2006
68	Novitate, Norman N	Production Line operator	Production	04/17/2005
69	Novitate, Norman N	Production Line operator	Production	04/17/2005
70	Novitate, Norman N	Production Line operator	Production	04/17/2005
46	Palmer, Harold	Research Statistition	Research	12/01/2004
90	Pappa, Rudolph F	Production Line operator	Production	07/21/2006
91	Pappa, Rudolph F	Production Line operator	Production	07/21/2006
92	Pappa, Rudolph F	Production Line operator	Production	07/21/2006
54	Pratt, Leslie L	Facilities and Maintenance Director	Facilities and Maintenance	02/25/2006
104	Quattromani, Toni A	Marketing Manager	Marketing	03/01/2002
26	Ravson, Darlene E	Network programmer	Development	10/01/2005
1	Reed, Adam A	Chief of inventory Control	Inventory Management	03/15/2005
31	Reinhardt, Denny	Purchase Chief	Purchasing	07/15/2006
84	Schultheis, Robert A	Sales Manager	Sales	08/25/2003
50	Sears, James J	Executive Administrator	Executive General and Administration	08/15/2005
100	Semper, Teresa	Building chief	Facilities	12/03/2004
7	Smith, Alyssa M	ITO	Operations	07/17/2004
99	Smith, Susan A	ITD	Development	03/27/2003

per#	Name	Position	Organization	Start Date
37	Sumner, Elizabeth	Chief R&D	Research and Development	05/03/2002
17	Thornton, Billy B	Engineering Chief	Engineering	07/31/2002
8	Toeble, Andrew A	Production Chief	Production	07/14/2004
72	Understreet, Orville	Operator Lead	Operations	07/07/2003
98	Vonlay, Sandy M	Customer satisfaction analyst	Marketing	09/15/2002
38	Webber, Eugene	Director of Manufacturing	Manufacturing	08/24/2003
9	Widley, Arthur C	Firwall IA analyst	IT Infrastructure	12/15/2006
71	Winters, Opal	Sales promotion chief	Sales	04/15/2003
114	Young, Yancey	Network Analyst	IT Infrastructure	06/23/2005
117	Young, Yvonne E	Facilities Chief	Facilities	01/13/2003
61	Zumwalt, Mary S	Accounts Recievable Lead	Accounts Recievable	06/02/2004